BidltUp Auctions Worldwide, Inc. Presents: Custom Glass Solutions in
Pennsylvania: Industrial Auction of Glass Processing Equipment -
Tempering & Heat Treat, Lamination, CNC & Shaping, Inspection, Handling
& Packing - Something for Every Machine Shop & Plant

B'dItU Friday, July 11, 2025 - 10:30 AM EST
I p 2175 Kumry Rd, Trumbauersville, PA 18970

Since 1977

Quantity Description

Lot Quantity Description

CM LODESTART 1/2 TON POWER CHAIN HOIST
3 1 WITH 25'FT SPAN RAIL

CM LOADSTAR 1/2” TON POWER CHAIN HOIST
4 1 WITH 18’ FT SPAN RAIL
5 1 INDUSTRIAL BELT SANDER WITH EXTRA BELTS
6 1 HYDRAULIC PRESS WITH ADJUSTABLE BED

6” BENCH GRINDER WITH (1) EXTRA DEWALT 6"
7 1 WHEEL AND (4) DEBURRING 6” WHEELS

Wilton Bench Vise, Fixed Base, 4.5" Jaw Width,
8 1 Bolt-Mount, WITH METAL TABLE

HEAVY DUTY CUSTOM ROLLING WELDING
9 1 TABLES WITH PERFORATED SURFACE AND RAIL



10

11

12

14
15

17

18
19

20

21

22
23

LOT OF (4) WELDING CURTAINS AND CABINET

METABO DS 175 BENCH GRINDER WITH
PEDESTAL

LOT (3) Blue Metal Outdoor Picnic Table,
Rectangular, Seating 6-8, Perforated Design

LOT (4) COMPUMATIC MP550 TIME/DATE
STAMP

RIDGID 16 GALLON Wet/Dry Shop Vacuum

MAN GUARD BUDGIT 1/2" TON POWER CHAIN
HOIST WITH 20’ FT SPAN RAIL

MAN GUARD BUDGIT 1/2" TON POWER CHAIN
HOIST WITH 13’ FT SPAN RAIL

CM LODESTAR 1/2 TON POWER CHAIN HOIST

Gorbel Overhead Bridge Crane System, 1000 Ibs
Capacity, Made in USA

MAN GUARD BUDGIT 1/2" TON POWER CHAIN
HOIST WITH 10’ FT SPAN RAIL

MAN GUARD BUDGIT 1/2" TON POWER CHAIN
HOIST WITH 13’ FT SPAN RAIL

CUSTOM INDUSTRIAL OVEN WITH CONTROL



24
25

26

27
28
29
30
31

32

33
34
35

36

DAYTON 2-TON ARBOR PRESS WITH TABLE
PROXON MITER SAW KGS 80 WITH WOOD TABLE

BLAIR TORNADO Il PORTABLE PAINT SHAKER
WITH TABLE

GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL 60 LBS CAPACITY SCALE
WITH METAL CABINET

GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL DEHUMIDIFIER
SOLEUSAIR DEHUMIDIFIER

EAGLE 60 GAL FLAMMABLE STORAGE CABINET
LOT (2) DRYING ROLLING RACKS, , 50 Shelves,

LOT 1/2 TON CHAIN HOIST AND HOIST FLEX
ARM

LOT SIMPLICITY SNOW BLOWER AND ASST'D
OUTDOOR EQUIPMENT

LOT (5) ASST'D CUSTOM CARTS
CUSTOM EXTRUDED ALUMINUM ROLLING CART

BINKS INDUSTRIAL PAINT BOOT WITH
VENTILATION FAN



37

38
39
42

43

44

44A

45
47

51
52
53

OSMO E4-7200-DLX DI WATER FILTRATION
SYSTEM WITH (3) CHEM-TAINER 750 GAL
TANKS

OLIMPIA SPLENDID PORTABLE AIR
CONDITIONER

HONEYWELL PORTABLE AIR CONDITIONER
DOUBLE/BELT SEAMER MACHINE

CRL GLASS MACHINERY BM132RP GLASS
EDGING MACHINE

POWER ROLLER CONVEYOR WITH CONTROL,
107" L x 40" W 3’ FT HEIGHT

POWER ROLLER CONVEYOR WITH CONTROL.
107" L x 40" W 3’ FT HEIGHT

NUATC 6K 6000 WATT EXPOSURE SYSTEM
ULTRA-PLUS INSTANT START LAMP

INDUSTRIAL CONVERORIZED LAMI WASHER

Industrial Control Panel with Yokogawa Digital
Display

NOSTOLAVA Industrial Scissor Lift Table
LOT (4) ASST'D LIGHT TABLES



54 1 LOT (2) TABLES

55 1 UTILITECH PRO 30" PEDESTAL FAN
56 1 GLOBAL 30” PEDESTAL FAN
57 1 GLOBAL 30” PEDESTAL FAN
58 1 DAYTON 24" PEDESTAL FAN
59 1 DAYTON 24" PEDESTAL FAN
59A 1 LOT (3) PEDESTAL FANS
61 1 LOT ASST'D FURNITURE
62 1 LOT (17) sec METAL SHELVING
65 1 LOT ASST'D FURNITURE
CUSTOM ROOM WITH CURTAINS/PLEXIGLASS
67 1 AND (2) SAS SENTRY AIR SYSTEMS
LOT (4) SEC OF SHELVING AND (1) storage
68 1 cabinet
69 1 LOT (3) DRYING RACKS

WOK TABLE WITH CRAFTSMAN 6 1/2" VISE, AND
70 1 CRAFTSMAN TOOL BOX AS A LEG

71 1 TABLE WITH WESTWARD 8" VISE



72
73
75

77
78

82

83

84

85

86
87

88

TABLE WITH CRAFTMAN 6 1/2" " VISE
LOT 7 CONNECTED STORAGE CABINETS
LOT ASST'D furniture and (2) WORK TABLES

LASER CUTTING FRAME ONLY, NO PUMPS, NO
CABLES, NO HOSES, NO ACCESORIES

LOT ASST'D ALUMINUM FRAMES, APPROX. 150

LOT (2) STACKED LAUNDRY CENTER, TOP LOAD
WASHER AND DRYER'S

JARKE MINI-MODULE HEAVY DUTY STORAGE
RACK WITH ASST'D METAL, PVC

LOT (8) SMALL COMPUTER DESKS WITH POWER
STRIP

LOT (1) METAL 4-SHELF CART AND METAL
TABLE WITH GLASS TOP

LOT COMPUTER CABINET,, SHIPPING AND
RECIVING DESK AND CUSTOM RACK

LOT (35) METAL FOLDING CHAIRS

LOT (2) REFRIGERATORS, (3) MICROWAVES, (1)
GREEK CHEF OVEN (BROKEN KNOB)



LOT (17) LUNCH ROOM TABLES AND (55) BLACK

89 1 STACKING CHAIRS

90 1 REFRIGERATOR, and (2) MICROWAVES

91 1 LOT ASST'D FURNITURE

93 1 LOT ASST'D WET/DRY SHOP VAC'S

95 1 LOT (5) ASST'D DESKS

96 1 LOT (20) ASST'D FILING CABINETS
LOT (600) ROLLS DESKTOP DIRECT THERMAL

98 1 LABELS MODEL: S-22378

100 1 SINGLE BELT SEAMER

101 1 Misc. Lot of Items for Scrap

102 1 Misc. Lot of Items for Scrap

103 1 Misc. Lot of Items for Scrap

104 1 Misc. Lot of Items for Scrap

105 1 Misc. Lot of Items for Scrap

106 1 Misc. Lot of Items for Scrap

107 1 Misc. Lot of Items for Scrap

108 1 Misc. Lot of Items for Scrap







