BidItUp Auctions Worldwide, Inc. Presents: Custom Glass Solutions in Pennsylvania: Industrial Auction of Glass Processing Equipment - Tempering & Heat Treat, Lamination, CNC & Shaping, Inspection, Handling & Packing - Something for Every Machine Shop & Plant



Friday, July 11, 2025 - 10:30 AM EST 2175 Kumry Rd, Trumbauersville, PA 18970

Lot	Quantity	Description
Lot	Quantity	Description
3	1	CM LODESTART 1/2 TON POWER CHAIN HOIST WITH 25'FT SPAN RAIL
4	1	CM LOADSTAR 1/2" TON POWER CHAIN HOIST WITH 18' FT SPAN RAIL
5	1	INDUSTRIAL BELT SANDER WITH EXTRA BELTS
6	1	HYDRAULIC PRESS WITH ADJUSTABLE BED
7	1	6" BENCH GRINDER WITH (1) EXTRA DEWALT 6" WHEEL AND (4) DEBURRING 6" WHEELS
8	1	Wilton Bench Vise, Fixed Base, 4.5" Jaw Width, Bolt-Mount, WITH METAL TABLE
9	1	HEAVY DUTY CUSTOM ROLLING WELDING TABLES WITH PERFORATED SURFACE AND RAIL

10	1	LOT OF (4) WELDING CURTAINS AND CABINET
11	1	METABO DS 175 BENCH GRINDER WITH PEDESTAL
12	1	LOT (3) Blue Metal Outdoor Picnic Table, Rectangular, Seating 6-8, Perforated Design
14	1	LOT (4) COMPUMATIC MP550 TIME/DATE STAMP
15	1	RIDGID 16 GALLON Wet/Dry Shop Vacuum
17	1	MAN GUARD BUDGIT 1/2" TON POWER CHAIN HOIST WITH 20' FT SPAN RAIL
18	1	MAN GUARD BUDGIT 1/2" TON POWER CHAIN HOIST WITH 13' FT SPAN RAIL
19	1	CM LODESTAR 1/2 TON POWER CHAIN HOIST
20	1	Gorbel Overhead Bridge Crane System, 1000 lbs Capacity, Made in USA
21	1	MAN GUARD BUDGIT 1/2" TON POWER CHAIN HOIST WITH 10' FT SPAN RAIL
22	1	MAN GUARD BUDGIT 1/2" TON POWER CHAIN HOIST WITH 13' FT SPAN RAIL
23	1	CUSTOM INDUSTRIAL OVEN WITH CONTROL

24	1	DAYTON 2-TON ARBOR PRESS WITH TABLE
25	1	PROXON MITER SAW KGS 80 WITH WOOD TABLE
26	1	BLAIR TORNADO II PORTABLE PAINT SHAKER WITH TABLE
	•	
		GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL 60 LBS CAPACITY SCALE
27	1	WITH METAL CABINET
28	1	GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL DEHUMIDIFIER
29	1	SOLEUSAIR DEHUMIDIFIER
30	1	EAGLE 60 GAL FLAMMABLE STORAGE CABINET
31	1	LOT (2) DRYING ROLLING RACKS, , 50 Shelves,
		LOT 1/2 TON CHAIN HOIST AND HOIST FLEX
32	1	ARM
		LOT SIMPLICITY SNOW BLOWER AND ASST'D
33	1	OUTDOOR EQUIPMENT
34	1	LOT (5) ASST'D CUSTOM CARTS
35	1	CUSTOM EXTRUDED ALUMINUM ROLLING CART
		BINKS INDUSTRIAL PAINT BOOT WITH
36	1	VENTILATION FAN

37	1	OSMO E4-7200-DLX DI WATER FILTRATION SYSTEM WITH (3) CHEM-TAINER 750 GAL TANKS
38	1	OLIMPIA SPLENDID PORTABLE AIR CONDITIONER
39	1	HONEYWELL PORTABLE AIR CONDITIONER
42	1	DOUBLE/BELT SEAMER MACHINE
43	1	CRL GLASS MACHINERY BM132RP GLASS EDGING MACHINE
44	1	POWER ROLLER CONVEYOR WITH CONTROL, 107" L x 40" W 3' FT HEIGHT
44A	1	POWER ROLLER CONVEYOR WITH CONTROL. 107" L x 40" W 3' FT HEIGHT
45	1	NUATC 6K 6000 WATT EXPOSURE SYSTEM ULTRA-PLUS INSTANT START LAMP
47	1	INDUSTRIAL CONVERORIZED LAMI WASHER
51	1	Industrial Control Panel with Yokogawa Digital Display
52	1	NOSTOLAVA Industrial Scissor Lift Table
53	1	LOT (4) ASST'D LIGHT TABLES

54	1	LOT (2) TABLES
55	1	UTILITECH PRO 30" PEDESTAL FAN
56	1	GLOBAL 30" PEDESTAL FAN
57	1	GLOBAL 30" PEDESTAL FAN
58	1	DAYTON 24" PEDESTAL FAN
59	1	DAYTON 24" PEDESTAL FAN
59A	1	LOT (3) PEDESTAL FANS
61	1	LOT ASST'D FURNITURE
62	1	LOT (17) sec METAL SHELVING
65	1	LOT ASST'D FURNITURE
67	1	CUSTOM ROOM WITH CURTAINS/PLEXIGLASS AND (2) SAS SENTRY AIR SYSTEMS
68	1	LOT (4) SEC OF SHELVING AND (1) storage cabinet
69	1	LOT (3) DRYING RACKS
70	1	WOK TABLE WITH CRAFTSMAN 6 1/2" VISE, AND CRAFTSMAN TOOL BOX AS A LEG
71	1	TABLE WITH WESTWARD 8" VISE

72	1	TABLE WITH CRAFTMAN 6 1/2" " VISE
73	1	LOT 7 CONNECTED STORAGE CABINETS
75	1	LOT ASST'D furniture and (2) WORK TABLES
77	1	LASER CUTTING FRAME ONLY, NO PUMPS, NO CABLES, NO HOSES, NO ACCESORIES
78	1	LOT ASST'D ALUMINUM FRAMES, APPROX. 150
82	1	LOT (2) STACKED LAUNDRY CENTER, TOP LOAD WASHER AND DRYER'S
83	1	JARKE MINI-MODULE HEAVY DUTY STORAGE RACK WITH ASST'D METAL, PVC
84	1	LOT (8) SMALL COMPUTER DESKS WITH POWER STRIP
85	1	LOT (1) METAL 4-SHELF CART AND METAL TABLE WITH GLASS TOP
86	1	LOT COMPUTER CABINET,, SHIPPING AND RECIVING DESK AND CUSTOM RACK
87	1	LOT (35) METAL FOLDING CHAIRS
88	1	LOT (2) REFRIGERATORS, (3) MICROWAVES, (1) GREEK CHEF OVEN (BROKEN KNOB)

89	1	LOT (17) LUNCH ROOM TABLES AND (55) BLACK STACKING CHAIRS
90	1	REFRIGERATOR, and (2) MICROWAVES
91	1	LOT ASST'D FURNITURE
93	1	LOT ASST'D WET/DRY SHOP VAC'S
95	1	LOT (5) ASST'D DESKS
96	1	LOT (20) ASST'D FILING CABINETS
98	1	LOT (600) ROLLS DESKTOP DIRECT THERMAL LABELS MODEL: S-22378
100	1	SINGLE BELT SEAMER
101	1	Misc. Lot of Items for Scrap
102	1	Misc. Lot of Items for Scrap
103	1	Misc. Lot of Items for Scrap
104	1	Misc. Lot of Items for Scrap
105	1	Misc. Lot of Items for Scrap
106	1	Misc. Lot of Items for Scrap
107	1	Misc. Lot of Items for Scrap
108	1	Misc. Lot of Items for Scrap